

Nomination Form Benalla Art Gallery Committee

The Benalla Art Gallery Committee oversees the strategic direction of the Benalla Art Gallery.

Nominations are invited from interested community members for positions on the Committee. Experience in strategic planning, fundraising, advocacy and marketing is sought.

Appointments are for a three-year term commencing in March 2024.

Membership of the Benalla Art Gallery Committee is by appointment by the Council and subject to the Terms of Reference for the Committee.

Name	
Address	
Phone	Email

Please give a brief summary of why you have nominated:

Please give a brief summary of what special skills or professional expertise you would bring to the Committee:

Signed	Date

Submitting the nomination form

Please attach your resume or further information that may support your nomination.

Complete your nomination form and return it by **5pm Friday 12 January 2024** marked **Chief Executive Officer** by mail, email or in person to:

Benalla Rural City Council PO Box 227 BENALLA VIC 3671

Customer Service Centre 1 Bridge Street East

Email: council@benalla.vic.gov.au

For further information, contact Manager, Economic Development and Sustainability Courtney Naughton on 03 5760 2600.

Thank you for your nomination.